Powerful. Beautiful.
Excellence · Innovation
PC6010
PC6012
PC60XX miniBOX Fanless Box PC
Shanghai Panelmate Electronics Co., Ltd.
PANELMATE PC60XX miniBOX Fanless Box PC
All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last updated:Oct.-2023

PANELMATE PC60XX miniBOX Fanless Box PC
PC60XX
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
PC6012
CPU:Null，RAM：Null，mSATA：Null，1 x RS232，1 x RS485，3 x LAN，1 x USB3.0，2 x USB2.0
1xHDMI，1xDP，DC 9~36V power input
PC6010-4G-128G
CPUI：Intel® Celeron® J1900，RAM：4G，mSATA：128G，1 x RS232，1 x RS485，3 x LAN，1 x USB3.0，2 x
USB2.0，1xHDMI，1xDP，DC 9~36V power input
PC6012-4G-128G
CPUI：Intel® Celeron® J6412，RAM：4G，mSATA：128G，1 x RS232，1 x RS485，3 x LAN，1 x USB3.0，2 x
USB2.0，1xHDMI，1xDP，DC 9~36V power input
Optional Accessories
RAM（J1900） DDR3L 1333，4GB，8GB
RAM（J6412） DDR4-2400MHz，4GB，8GB，16GB，32GB
Msata 64GB，128GB，256GB，512GB，1TB
Packing List
Terminal 4pin phoenix terminal
Terminal 6pin phoenix terminal
Note: Package contents are subject to change without prior notice
A：1 x USB3.0
B：2 x USB2.0
C：RESET
D：Status light：
        power light、HDD light、status light
E：HDMI
F：DP
G：3 x LAN
Interface definition:
A
B
D
E
F
G
C
Front view interface Top view interface
I
J
K
H
H：GND
I ：1 x RS232，1x RS485
J ：DC IN
K：Wifi antenna
Interface definition:
40.6